AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT | 1 Contract 1D Code Page 1 Of 4

Fi rm Fi xed-Price

2. Amendment/M odification No. 3. Effective Date 4. Requisition/Pur chase Req No. 5. Project No. (If applicable)
P0O0001 2013FEBO8 SEE SCHEDULE
6. I ssued By Code | wgeHzv | 7- Administered By (If other than Item 6) Code S2305A
U. S. ARMY CONTRACTI NG COMVAND DCVA DETRO T
PETER J. COSTANTI N 35803 MOUND ROAD
WARREN, M CHI GAN 48397- 5000 STERLI NG HEI GHTS M 48310
HTTP: / / CONTRACTI NG, TACOM ARWY. M L
EMAI L: PETER. J. COSTANTI N@QJS. ARMY. M L

8. Name And Address Of Contractor (No., Street, City, County, State and Zip Code) I:' 9A. Amendment Of Solicitation No.

M NOW TZ MANUFACTURI NG CO.
27941 GROESBECK HWY
ROSEVI LLE, M 48066-2785

9B. Dated (See ltem 11)

10A. M aodification Of Contract/Order No.

WB6HZV- 12- P- 0752
10B. Dated (See ltem 13)

Code 32842 | Facility Code 2012SEP21

11. THISITEM ONLY APPLIESTO AMENDMENTSOF SOLICITATIONS

|:| The above number ed solicitation isamended as set forth in item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers

|:| isextended, |:| isnot extended.
Offer smust acknowledge r eceipt of thisamendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or asamended by one of the following methods:
(a) By completing items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendments: (b) By acknowledging r eceipt of thisamendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR
ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERSPRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE
SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of thisamendment you desir e to change an offer already submitted, such change
may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makesreference to the solicitation and this amendment, and isreceived prior to the opening
hour and date specified.

12. Accounting And Appropriation Data (I required)
NO CHANGE TO OBLI GATI ON DATA

13. THISITEM ONLY APPLIESTO MODIFICATIONSOF CONTRACTS/ORDERS
It Modifies The Contract/Order No. As Described In Item 14.

A. This Change Order is|ssued Pursuant To: The Changes Set Forth In Item 14 AreMade In
The Contract/Order No. In Item 10A.

B. The Above Numbered Contract/Order |sM odified To Reflect The Administrative Changes (such as changesin paying office, appropriation data, etc.) Set
Forth In Item 14, Pursuant To The Authority of FAR 43.103(b).

. Thi | Al ISEl | P To Authori f:
C. This Supplemental Agreement |sEntered Into Pursuant To Authority O MUTUAL AGREENENT PARTI ES

LI )

D. Other (Specify type of modification and authority)

E.IMPORTANT: Contractor |:| isnot, G isrequired to sign thisdocument and return copiesto the I ssuing Office.

14. Description Of Amendment/M odification (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contr act subject matter wher e feasible.)

SEE SECOND PAGE FOR DESCRI PTI ON

Except as provided herein, all termsand conditions of the document referenced in item 9A or 10A, as her etofor e changed, remains unchanged and in full for ce and
effect.

15A. Name And Title Of Signer (Typeor print) 16A. Name And Title Of Contracting Officer (Typeor print)
KEI TH W AHLSTROM
KEl TH. AHLSTROM@QJS. ARMY. M L (586) 282- 8096

15B. Contractor /Offeror 15C. Date Signed 16B. United States Of America 16C. Date Signed
By / Sl GNEDY 2013FEBO8
(Signatur e of person authorized to sign) (Signatur e of Contracting Officer)
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 30-105-02 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)

PREVIOUSEDITIONSUNUSABLE Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243



Reference No. of Document Being Continued Page 2 of 4

CONTINUATION SHEET
PIIN/SIIN VB6HZV- 12- P- 0752 MOD/AMD P00001

Name of Offeror or Contractor: M NOW TZ MANUFACTURI NG CO.

SECTI ON A - SUPPLEMENTAL | NFORVATI ON

Buyer Name: PETER J. COSTANTI N

Buyer OFfice Synbol/Tel ephone Nunber: CCTA- ACP- B/ (586)282-7222
Type of Business: Other Small Business Performing in US.
Surveillance Criticality Designator: C

Weapon System Battalion Counter M ne Systens (BCS)

Kind of Modification: Supplenmental Agreenent

*** End of Narrative A0000 ***
The purpose of Mdification PO0O001 to Purchase Order WB6HZV-12-P-0752 is as follows:

1. Request for Deviation (RFD) 2012.319.01D is incorporated into this purchase order through attachments 0001 and 0002, both dated
Decenber 26, 2012.

2. The delivery date is extended from February 18, 2013 to April 30, 2013.
3. The RFD is incorporated at no additional cost to the Government.

Al other terms and conditions remain unchanged and in full force and effect.

*** END OF NARRATI VE A0002 ***



Refer ence No. of Document Being Continued Page 3 of 4
CONTINUATION SHEET PIIN/SIIN VB6HZV- 12- P- 0752 MOD/AMD P00001
Name of Offeror or Contractor: M NOW TZ MANUFACTURI NG CO.
ITEM NO SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY |UNIT| UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
SECTI ON B - SUPPLI ES OR SERVI CES AND PRI CES/ COSTS
0001AA Production_Quantity 36 EA [$ 1, 884. 00000 |$ 67, 824. 00

CLI N CONTRACT TYPE:

Fi rm Fi xed-Price
GENERI C NAME DESCRI PTI ON: - W NCH, DRUM HAND OPE
PRON: EH26E160EH PRON AMD: 02 ACRN: AA
AMS CD: SM2B1100000
PSC: 3950

Descri ption/ Specs. /Wrk Statenent
TOP DRAW NG NR: 13222E0463
DATE: 16- APR-2012

Packagi ng _and Mar ki ng
PACKAG NG PACKI NG SPECI FI CATI ONS:
SEE PACKAG NG REQUI REMENTS CLAUSE
UNI T PACK: 001
LEVEL PRESERVATION: Mlitary
LEVEL PACKING B

I nspection _and_Accept ance
I NSPECTION: Origin ACCEPTANCE: Origin

Deliveries or Performance
DOC SUPPL
REL CD M LSTRI P ADDR  SIG CD MARK FOR

TP CD

001 Wh6HZV2089P602 W62&2X J
DEL_REL CD QUANTI TY DEL DATE
001 36 30- APR-2013

FOB PO NT: Destination

SH P TO

(W62&2X) XU WM US ARMY DEPOT S| ERRA
S| ERRA ARMY DEPOT
74 C STREET BLDG 304
HERLONG, CA, 96113- 5520

CONTRACT/ DELI VERY ORDER NUMBER
Wb6HZV- 12- P- 0752/ 0000

2




Reference No. of Document Being Continued Page 4 of 4

CONTINUATION SHEET

PIIN/SIIN VB6HZV- 12- P- 0752 MOD/AMD P00001

Name of Offeror or Contractor: M NOW TZ MANUFACTURI NG CO.

SECTION J - LIST OF ATTACHVENTS

Li st of Nunber

Addenda Title Dat e of Pages Transmitted By
Attachment 0001 DD 1694 REQUEST FOR DEVI ATI ON 26- DEC- 2012 001 EMAI L
Attachment 0002 DD 1998 COMMVENTS ON WAI VER, DEVI ATI ON OR ENG NEERI NG CHANGE 26- DEC- 2012 001 EMAI L

REQUEST



	SECTION A
	SECTION B
	SECTION J

